Brochure
CloudEngine S5735-S-IA Series Video Backhaul Switch 1
CloudEngine S5735-S-IA Series Video
Backhaul Switch
CloudEngine S5735-S-IA series video backhaul switches are feature-rich switches developed by
Huawei for outdoor scenarios. This series integrates a wide range of modules, including extended-
temperature switch unit, surge protector, multi-channel power output, fiber splice tray, protection shell,
and mechanical lock, onto a single device for one-stop delivery of an outdoor video access point.

environments and can be used in Safe City scenarios to provide long-distance PoE access for cameras.
CloudEngine S5735-S-IA Series Video Backhaul Switch 8
Ordering Information
Module Description
CloudEngine S5735-S4T2X-
IA150G1
CloudEngine S5735-S4T2X-IA150G1（4*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*10GE SFP+ ports,
AC power supply）
CloudEngine S5735-
S8P2X-IA200G1
CloudEngine S5735-S8P2X-IA200G1（8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*10GE SFP+ ports,
PoE+, AC power supply）
Electronic
Function,S5700,ES5FEA1,E
S5SIVOM0002
5-year intelligent video O&M license,Electronic
Electronic
Function,S5700,ES5FEA1,E
S5SIVOM0001
3-year intelligent video O&M license,Electronic
Electronic
Function,S5700,ES5FEA1,E
S5SIVOM0000
1-year intelligent video O&M license,Electronic
More Information
For more information about Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
 Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline
 Logging in to the Huawei Enterprise technical support website: http://support.huawei.com/enterprise/
 Sending an email to the customer service mailbox: support_e@huawei.com
CloudEngine S5735-S-IA Series Video Backhaul Switch 9
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2020. All rights reserved.
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without prior written
consent of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Trademarks and Permissions